Reliable
Performance
SENHANCE® ULTRASONIC
Se
nh
an
ce
 U

Ultrasonic
Instruments and Accessories
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
InstruSafe Sterilization Tray for Senhance Ultrasonic - Wrap
(66 cm L x 15.3 cm W x 9.8 cm H) X0008282
InstruSafe Sterilization Tray for Senhance Ultrasonic - Container
(66 cm L x 15.3 cm W x 9.8 cm H) X0008354
Ultrasonic System Power Cable (Type B, 3 m)** X9007655
*Please Note: Power cables must be ordered separately from Ultrasonic Generator to assure regional compatibility.
SENHANCE ULTRASONIC
 INSTRUMENTS DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE QTY/BOX
Senhance® Ultrasonic
Dissector
(5.5 mm x 370 mm)
X9007619 10
(single use)
Senhance® Ultrasonic
Transducer
(cable length 3 m)
X9007620 1
(reusable)
Senhance® Ultrasonic
Adapter X9007618 1
(reusable)
Senhance® Ultrasonic
Generator X9007621 1
Senhance® Ultrasonic
Footswitch
(cable length 10 m)
X9007641 1
The Senhance® Surgical
System is ushering in a
new era of minimally
invasive surgery called